
wood fired flat bread,
herb oil, maldon

confit garlic focaccia, 
whipped butter

parma ham 

burrata, evoo, maldon, 
black pepper

whipped ricotta, herb oil, 
lemon zest

chargrilled marinated
peppers, garlic, parsley, 
evoo

marinated white anchovies

deep fried olives, ricotta, 
verde mayo

arancini, tomato, mozzarella, 
peas, basil emulsion

zucchini fritto, verde aioli, 
lemon

tomato bruschetta, focaccia, 
garlic, basil, parmesan

fillet carpaccio, tonnato, 
red onion, lemon rocket, 
parmesan

M O D E R N  I T A L I A N

A N T I P A S T O
65

75

195

165

125

75

135

105

125

95

115

165



rocket, parmesan, red onion, 
pine nuts, aged balsamic

italian salad, cos, tomato, 
cucumber, red onion, avo,
parmesan, italian dressing

105|195

95|170

255|430

145|280

heirloom tomato, burrata, red 
onion, avo, basil vinaigrette

baby gem caesar, anchovies, 
cured egg yolk, parmesan, 
croute, caesar dressing

INSALATE

SECONDI PIATTI
fillet steak, italian basting or 
truffle cafe de paris butter 

aged ribeye on the bone. italian 
basting or truffle cafe de paris 
butter

grilled kingklip, olive and 
caper tapenade, chargrilled 
romanita tomatoes, zucchini

chicken piccata limone, capers, 
rocket

eggplant parmigiana, mozzarella, 
pomodoro, pangrattato, basil 

queen prawns, chilli garlic 
butter, parsley

wagyu burger, provolone, marrow 
onions, truffle aioli

ossobuco risotto, white wine, 
parmesan, gremolata

CONTORNO
truffle parmesan fries

italian greens, broccoli, peas, 
ricotta, chilli honey, almonds, 
mint

sweet potato gratin,
pangrattato, thyme

crispy parmesan potatoes

DOLCI
ariel cremino, hazelnut creme, 
salted caramel ice cream,
amaretti, italian meringue

tiramisu, espresso, vanilla 
marscapone

dark chocolate nemesis, orange 
compote, chantilly creme

ny cheesecake, biscuit,
macerated berries

275

585

SQ

195

195

285

185

245

75

115

75

85

155

120

145

125

PRIMI  PIATTI
spaghetti bolognese, evoo,
parmesan

gnocchi gorgonzola, white wine, 
cream, basil, pine nuts, parmesan 

lasagne, beef ragu, béchamel, 
pomodoro

mushroom tagliatelle, cream, 
garlic, white wine, parmesan, 
black truffle 

vodka rigatoni, pomodoro, chilli, 
cream, basil, parmesan
*add italian sausage | 45

spaghetti puttanesca, pomodoro, 
anchovies, olives, capers, basil 

parpadelle, lamb ragu, red wine, 
parmesan cream

spinach & ricotta ravioli,
aurora arrabbiata, basil oil

prawn gamberetti, tomato, white 
wine, cream, parsley

spaghetti alla gricia, white 
wine, pancetta, butter, parsley,
parmesan

PIZZA NAPOLETANA
00 flour, san marzano, fior di latte

*focaccia, garlic, herbs, maldon 

margherita, basil, evoo

quattro stagioni, artichokes, red 
peppers, olives, mushrooms 

diavola, salami, chilli, red 
onion, feta

siciliana, anchovy, garlic, 
olives

double pepperoni, chilli

funghi, black truffle, basil

parma ham, rocket, parmesan, 
balsamic

185
 

205

195

235
 

185

175

210

185

265

185

85

135

165

185

165

185

175

255
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